//-":*\

Dorsal
901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
910
911
912
913
914
915
916
917
918
919
920
921
922
923
924
925
926
927
928
929
930

™
~\
72

IX MARCHA BTT

SmartChip  “ARRGZ A LA ZAMORANA”
Apellidos Nombre Equipo
Albarran Rodriguez Miguel Angel

Albarran Rodriguez Alberto

Alonso Martinez Juan Diego Independiente

Alonso Tuda
Alonso Zurdo
Alvarez Fernandez
Alvarez Perez
Amaro Lopez
Amores martin
Andrés Palacios
Andrés Palacios
Ballesteros Fernandez
Barajas Gonzalez
Barbero Lazaro
Barroso sebastian
Bermejo juanes
Blanco Pascual
Blanco Rivera
Cadenas Lena
Calvo

Calvo Bartulos
Calvo Belver
Calvo Belver
Canal Castro
Caiizo

Cardefoso Llamas
Carrero casas
Carrero vecino
Chapado Ramos

Civicos Feo

José Andrés
Roger
Manuel
Jose Ramon
Miguel Angel
Roberto
Alvaro
Néstor
Héctor
Davinia
Matias

Jose Antonio
David

Luis Javier
Adrian
Roberto
Alejandro
Sandra
Victor
Adrian

Luis
Vicente
Jose Angel
Jairo

Juan Carlos
Esteban

Sergio

Independiente

Autocares MONSALVO

Correcaminos Carbajosa

Invictus

C.D. LATORRE
San Vicente de la Cabeza

Puente Mozart

Independiente

BEER TEAM SPAIN

Los Chulines

Independiente
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931 |Cobo Vasco Iban Don Suero Bike
932 Crespo Vaquero Diego La Chupipandi
933 de lalglesia de Castro Jesus
934 de Llano Fernandez Jorge Montejos MTB
935 Diez Galvan Fe Pollitos BTT
936 Diez Galvan Raquel Pollitos BTT
937 Domingo Valdivieso Almudena
938 Domingo Valdivieso Sonia
939 Dominguez Antunez Sara Pollitos BTT
940 Dominguez Juarez Cristina
941 Emilova Pushnikova Marina
942  ESTEban HERNANDEZ Alicia Independiente
943 Esteban Tejerina Jose Manuel Triatlon Duero
944 Fernandez alvarez José Miguel
945 Fernandez Ferrero Elena
946 Fernandez Martin Angel Casa Abuela
947 Fernandez Merino Hugo CICLOS-CESAR
948 Fernandez Resco Rocio
949 Fernandez Rodriguez Carlos B&B
950 Fernadndez vega Adrian Casa Abuela
951 Ferreras Gonzdlez Mar Trbsports Castrocontrigo
952 Ferrero Fernandez David
953 Florez Fernandez Manuel B&B
954 |Fontecha Posada Rosa Maria
955 | Fraile Garcia Eriz sprint-final.com
956 |Franco Celadilla Luis Maria
957 |Furones Gil Roberto Puente Mozart
958 | Gabella Cadenas Adrian Puente Mozart
959 Gabella Rios Vicente morales del rey
960 | Gago Gonzalez Lorena
961 |Gamazo Blanco Leonardo Independiente
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962  Garcia Castro Ivan Club deportivo ciclista parames
963 |Garcia Matilla Rubén Independiente
964  Garcia Otero Casandra Invictus
965 |Garcia Pérez Tomas
966 Garrote Morales Manuel Deportivo Extinza Coreses
967 Gonzalez Blanco David C.D.Ceadea\Ruta Contrabando
968 Gonzdlez guerrero Oscar
969 Gonzalez Pastor Rosa
970 Gonzdlez Vaquero Eduardo Tramo Libre
971 Gonzalves Fernandez Antonio Oscar C.D. El Pinar
972 Herrero garcia Andres
973 Herrero Justo Enrique
974 Holgado Martinez Natalia Independiente
975 lzquierdo Muhiz Jesus B&B
976 Jiménez Collado Jesus
977 Juan Viduela Violante
978 Juarez Mayado Rubén Autocares MONSALVO
979 Larreina Fernandez de Lecet Aintzine S.E.Manuel Iradier
980 Lastra Pablo BEER TEAM SPAIN
981 Ledesma Calvo Vanesa
982 Lopez Barrios Jesus José Bicizamora
983 Lorenzo Sanchez Jose Luis
984 Manzano Ramajo Isidro
985 | Martin Dieguez Ivan LOS REGRETS
986  Martin Garcia Marcos Cuesta Blanda
987 |Martin Iglesias Carlos Los Regrets
988 Martinez Gdmez Fernando MTB Montejos
989 Mateos Rio Francisco
990 Matias Martin Jaime FAMILIA MATIAS
991  Matias Martin Jaime FAMILIA MATIAS
992  Matias Martin Javier FAMILIA MATIAS
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Matias Pires
Mayoral Jambrina
Melero serna
Melon

Mendivil Martinez
Menendez Setien
Mielgo Macho
Monroy Perez
Monsalvo Gomez
Montes Ollero
Mordan Garrido
Moran Rodriguez
Morla Nieto
Murias Mateos
Nieto Arias

Nieto Cimarra
Nieto Menendez
Nistal Gonzalez
Olivera Fraile
Ordofez Padierna
Palacio Ventura
Paredero Ferrer
Pelayo Fernandez
Pérez del Rio
Pérez Fernandez
Pérez Polo

Perez Rodriguez
Pires

Polo Fernandez
Pomeda Pérez

Prieto Enriquez

IX MARCHA BTT

Francisco Manuel
Jorge
Marcos
Paula
Andres
Oscar
Ander
Santiago
Fermin
Fernando
Alvaro

Juan

Jose Alberto
Carlos
David

Oscar

Juan Jose
Juan Carlos
José Maria
Erika

Israel

36 KM

“ARROZ A LA ZAMORANA”
Carlos FAMILIA MATIAS
Oscar
Gerardo
Jorge Independiente
Samuel Ciclismo Aliste
Juan
Adrian C.D.Ceadea\Ruta Contrabando
Sofia
Patricia Autocares MONSALVO
Luis Javier

Diputacién de Leon Bembibre

Trbsports Castrocontrigo

Montejos MTB

Pollitos BTT

Montejos MTB
Los Biciclistas

Mtb Flechas de Aliste



~\
72

1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1048
1049
1050
1051
1052
1053
1054
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Prieto Enriquez Iker

Prieto Lobato Olibor El molinillo
Queipo Hernandez Jaime MTB Argujillo
Ramos Gonzalez Angel Los Chulines
Rapado Esteban Ivan Autocares MONSALVO
Rio Romero Linda Triatlon Duero
Rodriguez Beneitez Jorge C. A. La Bafieza
Rodriguez Cabezas Miguel Angel Independiente
Rodriguez Diego Fernando

Rodriguez Diego Andrés

Rodriguez Fernandez
Rodriguez mayordomo
Rodriguez Perez
Rodriguez Ruiz
Rogado Mezquita

Ruiz Matias

Sanchez Moreno
Sanchez Sanchez-Capitan
Senandez Fernandez
Serrano Ordas

Soares

Tejedor Garcia
Temprano Guijarro
Terrén Gago

Teruelo Cuenca
Trabazos Carrion
Trabazos Martin
Vallecillo Gil

Velasco Martinez
Vicente Alonso

Vicente Pinto

Maria de la Almudena

Javier
Javier

José Luis
Sergio
Alejandro
Roberto
Jesus
Ingrid
Francisco Javier
Margarida
Eliseo
Juan
Diana
German
Daniel
Juan
Maria Jose
Nuria
Emilio

Rogelio

Fucorunners

Los Badanas
Bicicleteros amateurs
Salvamento Dragones

Correcaminos Carbajosa

TORREBLANCA
CCS-Abutres do Douro

Independiente

Independiente
C.D.Ceadea\Ruta Contrabando

C.D.Ceadea\Ruta Contrabando

Asturcon btt
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Vedd

1055 Villa martinez Eduardo
1056 |Villalpando Martin Jesus maria Bicicleteros amateurs

1057 |Zazo Martinez Oscar



